RESOLUTION G2022-86 

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE TOWNSHIP ADMINISTRATOR TO 

ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH MIDSTATES RECREATION IN THE 

AMOUNT OF SEVENTEEN THOUSAND SIXTEEN DOLLARS AND NO CENTS 

($17,016.00) TO REPLACE THE SLIDE AT HOME OF THE BRAVE PARK  

WHEREAS, it has been determined by the Trustees that the slide at Home of the 

Brave Park requires maintenance and needs to be replaced; and 

WHEREAS, the Director of Public Works has recommended to the Township